Ø99
Ø61
22
86
ACME CURVE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:

1171
428
190
107
68
48
0.47
0.95
1.42
1.90
2.37
2.85
D(m)
12W  Ra98 3000K 50°
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         648                          15°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N15
8W                         701                          24°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N24
8W                         655                          36°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N36
8W                         558                          50°                  AFL6808W-C-TL-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       787                          15°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N15
10W                       856                          24°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N24
10W                       817                          36°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N36
10W                       731                          50°                  AFL6810W-C-TL-30N50
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
12W                       897                          15°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N15
12W                       1000                       24°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N24
12W                       941                          36°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N36
12W                       846                          50°                  AFL6812W-C-TL-30N50